Compiled by Dist V Webmaster Dave Borchers

District V Thailand Legacy Life Members by Post
as of 3 November 2022

Post 9876
Bihler Wayne K 9876 Bronze
Coon Gary L 9876 Bronze
Guarnuccio Emanuel M 9876 Bronze
Hubbard * BK 9876 Bronze
Hudson * William J 9876 Gold
James Derrick 9876 Gold
Larsen EricD 9876 Gold
Marshall George W 9876 Gold
Mc Manus Michael B 9876 Bronze
Storno Claude A 9876 Bronze
Warner Michael A 9876 Bronze
Total-11  7- Bronze; 0-Silver; 4-Gold

Post 9951
Blasetti Joseph M 9951 Bronze
Brazee Jonathan P 9951 Bronze
Evers * Peter J 9951 Bronze
Friend Thomas 9951 Gold
Haugh Richard C 9951 Silver
London Jr Camie L 9951 Bronze
Papp Raymond J 9951 Gold
Picha James M 9951 Bronze
Riggs Randy S 9951 Bronze
Total-9 6-Bronze; 1-Silver; 2-Gold

Post 10217

Berg Sr Frederick W 10217 Gold
Beecher James A 10217 Gold
Borchers David L. 10217 Bronze
Briscoe AlS 10217 Bronze
Haynie Larry J 10217 Gold
Jones Phillip D 10217 Bronze
Mayeaux Jr Andrew E 10217 Gold
Mendigorin * Raymond D 10217 Bronze
Pierson Joel E 10217 Gold

Sostack Edward T 10217 Bronze



Compiled by Dist V Webmaster Dave Borchers

Trifiro 1l
Petrides

Angelo
Byron F

10217
10217

Total - 12 7-Bronze; 0-Silver; 5-Gold

DeAngel
Fitchett
Floit
Kallembach
Marohl
Phelps
Smith *
Waters
Weld

Oles

Robert M
AIR
Miles
Paul E
Delbert N
Richard L
Thomas B
Austin T
Warren C

John S

Post 10249

10249
10249
10249
10249
10249
10249
10249
10249
10249

10249

Total - 10 6-Bronze; 0-Silver; 4-Gold

Baker
Contoni
Day
Farrell Jr.
Hale
Raatz

Shackelford Jr
Evanoff

Paul M
Michael C
Roy

John P
Clark H
Donald J
Raymond L
Michael G

Post 11575

11575
11575
11575
11575
11575
11575
11575

11575

Total -8 6-Bronze; 0-Silver; 2-Gold

Ballard *
Butts
Butler Jr *
Engborg
Hampton
Manchester
Mark

Nix *
Robertin
Rositer
SappJr *
Spain

Martin D
Ronald G
Roscoe C
Robert
John W
Carl F
Roy D
Ernest M
Hector
Robert J
Morris J
Michael P

Post 12074

12074
12074
12074
12074
12074
12074
12074
12074
12074
12074
12074
12074

Bronze
Bronze

Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
Gold

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold

Bronze
Bronze
Gold

Bronze

Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
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Stanley

Jeffrey A

12074

Total - 13 7-Bronze: 0-Silver:; 6-Gold

Cooperman
Crinnion
Cross *
Davis
Delaplain *
Holub
Holzworth
Kausal
Kelsch
Kemper
Kershaw
Landis *
Lipman *
Meurett
Morgan
Nedorolik
Newman
Paramski
Sparkman
Spurling
Stein
Steuer
Wood
Paramski

Shelstad
Snider

Total - 26 10-Bronze:; 3-Silver: 13-Gold

Bitner

Maughmer

Michael H
Jack

Vic

Wade M
Ronnie J
Louis S
Howard F
Steven R
John E
Homer B
Albert E
David L
David E
Donald L
Daniel W
Thomas F
Wendell P
Gary M
Everett E
David J
Kenneth A
Gary

Don W

John P
James n
Michael E

Jason A
James D

Post 12146

12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146
12146

12146
12146
12146

Post 12163

12163
12163

Total -2 1-Bronze; 0-Silver; 1-Gold

* indicate deceased members (13)

Bronze

Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Sliver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
Gold

Grand Total: 91 Legacy Life 44-Bronze; 5-Silver; 40-Gold



